Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire

HR6 8DU

01568 616266

www.carpentergoodwin.co.uk

L/H R/H Mower Blade 94mm

Part No: 56150000KR

Specifications

Bore shape
Length

Width
Thickness
Original number

Bore diameter

9-10-2025

Round

94 mm

40 mm
3mm
561.500.00
16.25 mm

1/1

Price: £0.76 (exc VAT) | £0.91 (inc vAT)



